
Solar B - EIS 
 
MULLARD SPACE SCIENCE LABORATORY 
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE LONDON Author:  A Dibbens 
 

SOLAR B   EIS-SCIENCE LIST 
 

Document Number:  MSSL/SLB-EIS/AD008.02  31 October 2001 
 
 

 
Author:  Date:  

    
Authorised By  Date:  

    
Distributed:   Date:  

 
 
Distribution: 

EIS-Science ✔  
EIS-Tech ✔  

 
 
 
 

CHANGE RECORD 
 

ISSUE DATE  PAGES 
CHANGED 

 COMMENTS 

01 12 July 2001 All New  
02 31 October 

2001 
2 Addition of Hannah Piper 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 



Solar B EIS-Science List         MSSL/SLB-EIS/AD008.02 2

       
 
 
Tina Campbell    c.n.campbell@bham.ac.uk 
Peter Cargill    p.cargill@ic.ac.uk 
Len Culhane    jlc@mssl.ucl.ac.uk 
Tony Dibbens    apd@mssl.ucl.ac.uk 
Carl Foley    caf@mssl.ucl.ac.uk 
Viggo Hansteen   viggoh@astro.uio.no 
Hiro Hara     hara@corona.mtk.nao.ac.jp 
Louise Harra    lkh@mssl.ucl.ac.uk  
Richard Harrison   r.harrison@rl.ac.uk 
Kuniko Hori    kh@mssl.ucl.ac.uk 
Ady James    amj@mssl.ucl.ac.uk 
Olav Kjeldseth-moe   olav.kjeldseth-moe@astro.uio.no 
Jim Lang     j.lang@rl.ac.uk 
Helen Mason     h.e.mason@damtp.cam.ac.uk 
Sarah Matthews   sam@mssl.ucl.ac.uk 
NRL Team    eiscore@pinoak.nrl.navy.mil 
Ken Phillips    phillips@solg2.bnsc.rl.ac.uk 
David Pike     c.d.pike@rl.ac.uk 
Hannah Piper    hap@mssl.ucl.ac.uk 
Eric Priest     eric@dcs.st-and.ac.uk 
George Simnett     gms@star.sr.bham.ac.uk 
Robert Walsh    rwwalsh@uclan.ac.uk 
Tetsuya Watanabe   watanabe@uvlab.mtk.nao.ac.jp 
Matt Whyndham   mwt@mssl.ucl.ac.uk 
Oivind Wikstol   oivind.wikstol@astro.uio.no 
 
 
 
 


